02 March 2011 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:18:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
TIGHT END(5)

KADER FIRTINASI(1)
PAY DAY(4)
WARRIOR(2)
OZBAYLIM7)
KAFKAS(3)

ATEN BOY(6)

Age
5y0bh

7yobh
4yobh
5yobh
4yobh
S5y chh

4yobh

Pick(5) :1,95 b, 1st Double(2/5) 8,75 &

Race Result
Condition-6 58 kg, 59 kg,
1.)32.500 2.)13.000 ¢
1.)6.500 ¢ 2.)2.600 t
Sire Dam Weight Jockey
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - FREE TRADE 55 SKAYA GUL. GULERCE
DISTANT RELATVE (IRE) - NEVRES 59 F.CAKAR SAD. ATIG

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - PAWNEE RHY THVI(IRE)
SR PEKAN (USA) - DUNYA GUZELI (GB)
ISLAMBOL - LADY ASOOF

MUSTAHD (USA) - DORUKIZ

MEDYA - FARLANDA (IRE)

55 MGUNDUZELI
56 MKAYA

54  GKOCAKAYA
55 EYAWZ

54 GOKH.GOKGE

SED. DEMIRSEL
A CEL.ALKAN
BIR. OZBAY
CEL. YAWZ

YAS. KAYA

1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)6.500 ¢
3.)1.300 ¢
Owner  Trainer Time Win PSF
MUCKAYA 1.23.31 1,95 3
KSAGLAM 12335 1,95 2
OKANDUR 1.24.14 12,80 1
KSAGLAM 12453 2,25 6
HAKEL 1.25.22 12,00 7
AALCI 1.26.37 5,05 5
KERTAN  1.2643 5,10 4

istanbul Racecourse (18th Day)

4)3250 ¢

4)650 ¢
St
Neck

4 Lengths

2,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT

99

103

76

86

68

97

86



